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EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 74.40m WYLUDDA Ilke GER Berlin (GER) 13 SEP 1988
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 70.58m WYLUDDA Ilke GER Birmingham (GBR) 8 AUG 1987

Discus Women
Qualification Group A 18 JUL 2013 / 15:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MAKUL Karolina POL 23 AUG 1994 8 51.79 Q
2 TOIMIL Belén ESP 5 MAY 1994 9 49.17 Q

3 URBANIAK Katinka GER 30 MAY 1994 7 48.74 q

4 YURYEVA Tetyana UKR 21 JAN 1995 4 48.18 q
5 LJUNGBERG Emma SWE 23 JAN 1994 13 47.53 q

6 BASILE Maria Antonietta ITA 23 JUL 1994 12 47.13 q

7 DUQUEMIN Shandine GBR 4 NOV 1994 5 46.97 q
8 SURDU Dumitriana MDA 19 APR 1994 14 45.00 PB

9 VUKADINOVIC Milica MNE 8 JAN 1995 3 44.52

10 KONJIC Emina BIH 24 SEP 1995 15 44.07
11 PEREIRA Juliana POR 3 JAN 1995 10 43.40

12 MARKOVA Tetyana UKR 19 JUL 1994 11 42.45

13 LIIVRAND Lisette EST 30 JUL 1995 1 42.41
CANTARELLA Monia ITA 3 JUL 1994 2 NM

JÄRVENTAUSTA Heini FIN 17 MAR 1994 6 NM
1 2 3

1 MAKUL Karolina 51.79
2 TOIMIL Belén 47.37 47.17 49.17
3 URBANIAK Katinka 45.72 46.60 48.74
4 YURYEVA Tetyana x 48.10 48.18
5 LJUNGBERG Emma 47.53 47.18 x
6 BASILE M 47.13 x 46.61
7 DUQUEMIN Shandine 46.97 46.17 x
8 SURDU Dumitriana 42.63 45.00 x
9 VUKADINOVIC Milica 44.52 x 41.37

10 KONJIC Emina 44.07 x x
11 PEREIRA Juliana 41.87 42.59 43.40
12 MARKOVA Tetyana 42.45 x x
13 LIIVRAND Lisette 42.41 41.25 x

CANTARELLA Monia x x x
JÄRVENTAUSTA Heini x x x

Discus Women
Qualification Group B 18 JUL 2013 / 16:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SHIROBOKOVA Natalya RUS 18 JAN 1994 7 49.62 Q

2 ZARANKAITÉ Ieva LTU 23 NOV 1994 10 48.45 q

3 KINTANA June ESP 12 APR 1995 5 47.80 q
4 MÜLLER Rebecca Katharina GER 21 FEB 1994 13 47.75 q

5 NYKYTA Kateryna UKR 3 NOV 1994 9 47.05 q

6 SIPPONEN Salla FIN 13 MAR 1995 4 46.40
7 NYGÅRDS Isabelle FIN 10 JUN 1994 2 45.21

8 HARTWIG Julie GER 1 JAN 1994 1 44.94

9 PUSKÁROVÁ Alzbeta SVK 20 JUL 1995 8 43.78
10 ZANINI Silvia ITA 1 JAN 1994 14 42.13

11 PIIRIMÄE Kätlin EST 8 NOV 1995 11 41.65

12 MUŽARIC Ivana CRO 9 JUN 1996 6 38.90
BENGTSSON Lina SWE 18 NOV 1994 12 NM

NOWAK Monika POL 11 JUL 1995 3 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 SHIROBOKOVA N 49.62
2 ZARANKAITÉ Ieva 48.45 45.45 47.87
3 KINTANA June x 37.39 47.80
4 MÜLLER R 45.50 x 47.75
5 NYKYTA Kateryna 37.99 45.25 47.05
6 SIPPONEN Salla x 46.40 43.88
7 NYGÅRDS Isabelle 41.13 x 45.21
8 HARTWIG Julie x x 44.94
9 PUSKÁROVÁ Alzbeta 43.78 x 42.36

10 ZANINI Silvia 42.13 x x
11 PIIRIMÄE Kätlin x x 41.65
12 MUŽARIC Ivana 37.99 38.90 x

BENGTSSON Lina x x x
NOWAK Monika x x x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 49.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 22 °C Humidity: 83 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend
PB Personal Best
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